NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

ISIN: CA65118M1032

Overview

2024/08/16 20:14:09

WKN:

Price

0.23 USD

Difference ©  -1.54%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA65118M1032
Symbol NCAU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2335 USD
0.235 USD
0.2253 USD
0.2336 USD
0.230736 USD
23,200
5,353.07

9

4,000

0.70

0.60

0.50

0.40

0.30

0.20

.10

5Y

2020

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65118M1032&ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bc4ca2aaebee681bf06ff7ff4c6e3c068e7b05a9f64064014f598ef25cb79f2&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d09d0f0a7a7b3ed16&time=1723944241&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99bb3400d5aa86c18a0e507ee0beabd2f4b372c29b86982790f4174dd1cfed79&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4d6c7bd7c78b4887a&time=1723944241&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95505bb359f3b7a312870de82ca6cf566b74927f4d59ffb4fb3545109ea7c654&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41f3338668e54fcdb&time=1723944241&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b54bf1b02a7bbc73dad0e36b65ca9606d7d386f046b177cd8c30ae9d356e052&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c2bb94fa755c63a1&time=1723944241&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b78afac77c2071aa00998995bbb97065a1f753f891e1d2c2d36e8bad6755b2da&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=147a2fc7e6f0654ad&time=1723944241&tool=RSC

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 20:14:09

Price
0.23 USD

Difference

©  -1.54%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA65118M1032

NCAU

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

39 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2335 USD
High 0.235 USD
Low 0.2253 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2336 USD
VWAP 0.230736 USD
Volume (pcs) 23,200
Trading volume 5,353.07
Number of trades 9
Last size 4,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +164.09% +130.00% -51.53%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.13 -0.24
Beta 1.58 0.62 0.76
Volatility 76.51 81.97 79.69

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

0.22 USD (24,209)
0.23 USD (35,804)
0.21 USD (65,731)

0.15 USD (45,949)
0.28 USD (2024/05/24)
0.07 USD (2024/02/14)
0.28 USD (2024/05/24)
0.07 USD (2024/02/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.211 EUR 0.00 1
16
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 20:14 0.31 CAD 0.01 16
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 0.1975 EUR 0.00 8
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 0.1895 EUR 0.00 2
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:08 0.193 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302264824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215572225

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 20:14 0.23USD  0.01
16

2024/08/ 19:32 0.1965 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:48 0.203 EUR 0.00
16

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148491

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Company Profile
@ NEWCORE COLD

Contact Details
NEWCORE GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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